Purchase Order (850) Specifications
VICS/ANSI X12 Purchase Order (850)
ANSI/VICS Version:  004030
Version:  3
Date: 24 August 2006
ULTA Salon, Cosmetics and Salon
EDI Version 004030VICS 850
Sample EDI data:

ITD07
Element Name
Terms Type Code
Terms Basis Date Code
Terms Discount Percent
Terms Discount Days Due
Terms Net Days
Req., Min/Max, Type
O, 2/2, ID
O, 1/2, ID
O, 1/6, R
C, 1/3,N0
O, 1/3, N0
Usage Comments
DTM Segment
Element Position
DTM01
DTM02
Element Name
Date/Time Qualifier
Date
Req., Min/Max, Type
M, 3/3, ID
C, 8/8, DT
Usage Comments
“010” = Ship date
“001” = Order cancel date
CCYYMMDD
PID Segment
Element Position
PID01
PID02
PID03
PID05
Element Name
Item Description Type
Product Characteristic Code
Agency Qualifier Code
Description
Req., Min/Max, Type
M, 1/1, ID
O, 2/3, ID
C, 2/2, ID
C, 1/80, AN
Usage Comments
“F” (Free-form)
“08” (Product)
“VI” (VICS)
Purchase Order Header Text
ULTA Salon, Cosmetics and Salon
EDI Version 004030VICS 850
N1 Segment
Element Position
N101
N102
N103
N104
Element Name
Entity ID Code
Name
ID Code Qualifier
ID Code
Req., Min/Max, Type
M, 2/2, ID
C, 1/35, AN
C, 1/2, ID
C, 2/20, AN
Usage Comments
“ST” = Ship-To,  “BY” = Buyer
"92"
"0888"
N3 Segment
Element Position